Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa
VX2 Massaranduba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/11/2010 15:00. . . .

Race (16:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:27:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:28:09.577 6 1:29.946 +0.318 16:35:41.563
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 2 1:24.038 +4.854 16:29:33.615 7 1:36.846 +7.218 16:37:18.409
1 16:28:02.729 3 1:22.020 +2.836 16:30:55.635 8 1:29.925 +0.297 16:38:48.334
2 1:16.864 +1.651 16:29:19.593 4 1:22.819 +3.635 16:32:18.454 9 1:31.401 +1.773 16:40:19.735
3 1:17.104 +1.891 16:30:36.697 5 1:20.878 +1.694 16:33:39.332 10 1:31.435 +1.807 16:41:51.170
4 1:16.369 +1.156 16:31:53.066 6 1:21.043 +1.859 16:35:00.375 1 1:33.044 +3.416 16:43:24.214
5 1:16.269 +1.056 16:33:09.335 7 1:20.432 +1.248 16:36:20.807 12 1:31.446 +1.818 16:44:55.660
6 1:16.567 +1.354 16:34:25.902 8 1:19.785 +0.601 16:37:40.592
7 1:16.494 +1.281 16:35:42.396 9 1:19.670 +0.486 16:39:00.262 (88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
8 1:15.565 +0.352 16:36:57.961 10 1:19.831 +0.647 16:40:20.093 1 16:28:17.231
9 1:15.213 16:38:13.174 11 1:19.993 +0.809 16:41:40.086 2 1:38.829 +3.632 16:29:56.060
10 1:15.446 +0.233 16:39:28.620 12 1:19.241 +0.057 16:42:59.327 3 1:37.119 +1.922 16:31:33.179
1 1:15.773 +0.560 16:40:44.393 13 1:19.184 16:44:18.511 4 1:36.096 +0.899 16:33:09.275
12 1:16.532 +1.319 16:42:00.925 14 1:20.186 +1.002 16:45:38.697 5 1:42.485 +7.288 16:34:51.760
13 1:15.672 +0.459 16:43:16.597 6 1:35.780 +0.583 16:36:27.540
14 1:16.264 +1.051 16:44:32.861 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ 7 1:36.972 +1.775 16:38:04.512
1 16:28:07.170 8 1:38.294 +3.097 16:39:42.806
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 2 1:24.417 +2.671 16:29:31.587 9 1:36.201 +1.004 16:41:19.007
1 16:28:04.013 3 1:23.533 +1.787 16:30:55.120 10 1:36.387 +1.190 16:42:55.394
2 1:18.489 +3.476 16:29:22.502 4 1:22.642 +0.896 16:32:17.762 11 1:35.197 16:44:30.591
3 1:17.338 +2.325 16:30:39.840 5 1:25.958 +4.212 16:33:43.720
4 1:17.289 +2.276 16:31:57.129 6 1:24.781 +3.035 16:35:08.501 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
5 1:16.393 +1.380 16:33:13.522 7 1:24.164 +2.418 16:36:32.665 1 16:28:02.122
6 1:15.662 +0.649 16:34:29.184 8 1:23.138 +1.392 16:37:55.803 2 1:19.105 +2.311 16:29:21.227
7 1:15.638 +0.625 16:35:44.822 9 1:22.610 +0.864 16:39:18.413 3 1:19.947 +3.153 16:30:41.174
8 1:15.679 +0.666 16:37:00.501 10 1:21.746 16:40:40.159 4 1:20.664 +3.870 16:32:01.838
9 1:15.863 +0.850 16:38:16.364 11 1:22.833 +1.087 16:42:02.992 5 1:18.409 +1.615 16:33:20.247
10 1:15.536 +0.523 16:39:31.900 12 1:23.172 +1.426 16:43:26.164 6 1:18.664 +1.870 16:34:38.911
11 1:15.871 +0.858 16:40:47.771 13 1:24.455 +2.709 16:44:50.619 7 1:17.880 +1.086 16:35:56.791
12 1:15.870 +0.857 16:42:03.641 8 1:17.798 +1.004 16:37:14.589
13 1:15.583 +0.570 16:43:19.224 (637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 9 1:16.794 16:38:31.383
14 1:15.013 16:44:34.237 1 16:28:11.460
2 1:27.834 +6.273 16:29:39.294
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 3 1:25.369 +3.808 16:31:04.663
1 16:28:05.854 4 1:24.238 +2.677 16:32:28.901
2 1:20.286 +3.749 16:29:26.140 5 1:24.144 +2.583 16:33:53.045
3 1:17.988 +1.451 16:30:44.128 6 1:22.431 +0.870 16:35:15.476
4 1:18.191 +1.654 16:32:02.319 7 1:21.561 16:36:37.037
5 1:17.459 +0.922 16:33:19.778 8 1:22.387 +0.826 16:37:59.424
6 1:17.482 +0.945 16:34:37.260 9 1:21.777 +0.216 16:39:21.201
7 1:17.411 +0.874 16:35'54.671 10 1:21.749 +0.188 16:40:42.950
8 1:16.537 16:37:11.208 11 1:24.972 +3.411 16:42:07.922
9 1:17.011 +0.474 16:38:28.219 12 1:21.903 +0.342 16:43:29.825
10 1:16.693 +0.156 16:39:44.912 13 1:22.159 +0.598 16:44:51.984
1 1:17.756 +1.219 16:41:02.668
12 1:20.149 +3.612 16:42:22.817 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
13 1:19.707 +3.170 16:43:42.524 1 16:28:11.178
14 1:19.897 +3.360 16:45:02.421 2 1:25.576 +4.845 16:29:36.754
3 1:23.658 +2.927 16:31:00.412
(15) EDUARDO ZONTA 4 1:21.870 +1.139 16:32:22.282
1 16:28.07.672 5 2:17.874 +57.143 16:34:40.156
2 1:22.822 +4.824 16:29:30.494 6 1:21.477 +0.746 16:36:01.633
3 1:20.606 +2.608 16:30:51.100 7 1:21.214 +0.483 16:37:22.847
4 1:19.813 +1.815 16:32:10.913 8 1:20.935 +0.204 16:38:43.782
5 1:19.324 +1.326 16:33:30.237 9 1:20.731 16:40:04.513
6 1:19.547 +1.549 16:34:49.784 10 1:22.063 +1.332 16:41:26.576
7 1:18.733 +0.735 16:36:08.517 1 1:21.958 +1.227 16:42:48.534
8 1:18.681 +0.683 16:37:27.198 12 1:22.294 +1.563 16:44:10.828
9 1:19.045 +1.047 16:38:46.243 13 1:23.188 +2.457 16:45:34.016
10 1:19.493 +1.495 16:40:05.736
11 1:19.182 +1.184 16:41:24.918 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
12 1:18.281 +0.283 16:42:43.199 1 16:28:10.323
13 1:17.998 16:44:01.197 2 1:31.859 +2.231 16:29:42.182
14 1:19.041 +1.043 16:45:20.238 3 1:30.082 +0.454 16:31:12.264
4 1:29.725 +0.097 16:32:41.989
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS 5 1:29.628 16:34:11.617
Orbits
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